Mayo Clinic 8th Annual

Gastroenterology & Hepatology Update

With Interactive Live Endoscopy

September 30 — October 1, 2022

Friday, September 30, 2022

7:30 a.m.

MODERATORS

ENDOSCOPISTS

7:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Breakfast, Registration Check-in/Livestream Logon

Divyanshoo Rai Kohli, M.D., Louis M. Wong Kee Song, M.D., and Mayo AZ
Faculty

Norio Fukami, M.D.; Douglas O. Faigel, M.D.; Rahul Pannala, M.D.;
Michelle A. Anderson, M.D., M.Sc., Terry L. Jue, M.D.; Francisco Ramirez,
M.D.

Welcome Announcements
Norio Fukami, M.D.

Interactive Endoscopy Session A
Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique A; Advanced Imaging
and ERCP Cannulation

Interactive Endoscopy Session B
Barrett’s Neoplasm: Advanced Imaging and EMR or Ablation; Advanced
Resection (ESD); and Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique B

AM Break — Visit with Exhibitors

Interactive Endoscopy Session C
Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique C; Third Space Endoscopy
(POEM, G POEM, or STER)

Lunch - Visit with Exhibitors

Interactive Endoscopy Session D

EUS for Intervention — Direct Access to Bile Duct or Pancreas Duct;
Drainage of Fluid Collection or Enteroenterostomy; and Colonoscopy
Technique: Insertion

Interactive Endoscopy Session E

Enteral Stent Insertion for a Treatment of Stenosis/Obstruction, ERCP
with Stent; Removal of Stones and/or Sampling; Cholangioscopy

PM Break — Visit with Exhibitors

Interactive Endoscopy Session F

ERCP with Cholangioscope; Biopsy/Burshing; or Stone removal;
Diagnostic EUS and sampling

Q & A Session

Adjourn

NOTE: Above case order may change on the day of course




Saturday, October 1, 2022

7:00 a.m.

7:25 am.

MODERATORS
7:45 am.

8:00 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:15 am.
9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.
11:35 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:55 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

Breakfast, Registration, and Visit with Exhibitors

Livestream Logon

Thomas J. Byrne, M.D. and Norio Fukami, M.D.

Welcome, Introductions, and Re-cap from Friday Live Endoscopy

Session
Thomas J. Byrne, M.D. and Norio Fukami, M.D.

Clinical Approach to Chronic Nausea
Tisha N. Lunsford, MD

Nutrition for Patients with Inflammatory Bowel Disease
Jamie Bering, M.D.

Advanced Therapy for Gastroparesis
William L. Hasler, M.D.

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Refreshment Break — Visit with Exhibitors
Guidelines for Managing Portal Hypertension and Its
Complications

David M.H. Chascsa, M.D.

Update on the Diagnosis and Management of Fatty Liver Disease
Blanca C. Lizaola-Mayo, M.D.

Update on Hepatocellular Carcinoma
Channa R. Jayasekera, M.D., M.S.

Panel Discussion and Q&A
Lunch - Visit with Exhibitors

Management of Acute Pancreatitis
Terry L. Jue, M.D.

Management of Chronic Pancreatitis
Michelle A. Anderson, M.D., M.Sc.

Percutaneous Endoscopic Gastrostomy: Clinical Update
Divyanshoo Rai Kohli, M.D.

Panel Discussion Q &A

Meeting Adjourns

Program is subject to change



