

***Mayo Clinic 8th Annual
Gastroenterology & Hepatology Update
With Interactive Live Endoscopy
September 30 – October 1, 2022***

Friday, September 30, 2022

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast, Registration Check-in/Livestream Logon
MODERATORS	Divyanshoo Rai Kohli, M.D., Louis M. Wong Kee Song, M.D., and Mayo AZ Faculty
ENDOSCOPISTS	Norio Fukami, M.D.; Douglas O. Faigel, M.D.; Rahul Pannala, M.D.; Michelle A. Anderson, M.D., M.Sc., Terry L. Jue, M.D.; Francisco Ramirez, M.D.
7:50 a.m.	Welcome Announcements Norio Fukami, M.D.
8:00 a.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session A Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique A; Advanced Imaging and ERCP Cannulation
9:15 a.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session B Barrett's Neoplasm: Advanced Imaging and EMR or Ablation; Advanced Resection (ESD); and Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique B
10:30 a.m.	AM Break – Visit with Exhibitors
10:45 a.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session C Colonoscopy and Polypectomy Technique C; Third Space Endoscopy (POEM, G POEM, or STER)
12:00 p.m.	Lunch – Visit with Exhibitors
12:45 p.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session D EUS for Intervention – Direct Access to Bile Duct or Pancreas Duct; Drainage of Fluid Collection or Enteroenterostomy; and Colonoscopy Technique: Insertion
2:00 p.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session E Enteral Stent Insertion for a Treatment of Stenosis/Obstruction, ERCP with Stent; Removal of Stones and/or Sampling; Cholangioscopy
3:15 p.m.	PM Break – Visit with Exhibitors
3:30 p.m.	Interactive Endoscopy Session F ERCP with Cholangioscope; Biopsy/Burshing; or Stone removal; Diagnostic EUS and sampling
4:45 p.m.	Q & A Session
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn

NOTE: Above case order may change on the day of course

Saturday, October 1, 2022

7:00 a.m.	Breakfast, Registration, and Visit with Exhibitors
7:25 a.m.	Livestream Logon
MODERATORS	Thomas J. Byrne, M.D. and Norio Fukami, M.D.
7:45 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Re-cap from Friday Live Endoscopy Session Thomas J. Byrne, M.D. and Norio Fukami, M.D.
8:00 a.m.	Clinical Approach to Chronic Nausea Tisha N. Lunsford, MD
8:25 a.m.	Nutrition for Patients with Inflammatory Bowel Disease Jamie Bering, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	Advanced Therapy for Gastroparesis William L. Hasler, M.D.
9:15 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
9:30 a.m.	Refreshment Break – Visit with Exhibitors
9:50 a.m.	Guidelines for Managing Portal Hypertension and Its Complications David M.H. Chascsa, M.D.
10:20 a.m.	Update on the Diagnosis and Management of Fatty Liver Disease Blanca C. Lizaola-Mayo, M.D.
10:50 a.m.	Update on Hepatocellular Carcinoma Channa R. Jayasekera, M.D., M.S.
11:20 a.m.	Panel Discussion and Q&A
11:35 a.m.	Lunch - Visit with Exhibitors
12:05 p.m.	Management of Acute Pancreatitis Terry L. Jue, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Management of Chronic Pancreatitis Michelle A. Anderson, M.D., M.Sc.
12:55 p.m.	Percutaneous Endoscopic Gastrostomy: Clinical Update Divyanshoo Rai Kohli, M.D.
1:20 p.m.	Panel Discussion Q &A
1:35 p.m.	Meeting Adjourns

Program is subject to change